Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Mail On

Mail Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Apr-18
296,253
146,823
149,430
2,401,362
3,316,575
0

18,538

2,219
10,942
5,217
4,008
719
998

Apr-17
268,573
131,953
136,620
2,491,716
3,545,050
1

78,253

1,993
10,207
4,535
3,885
544
1,243

% Change
10%
11%
9%
-4%
-6%

-100%
-76%
11%
7%
15%
3%
32%
-20%

YTD 2018
1,135,335
569,218
566,117
9,939,674
13,656,990
0
212,216
8,582
42,756
20,339
15,417
3,320
3,680

YTD 2017
1,029,413
517,139
512,274
9,772,549
14,324,793
27,094
263,127
7,968
37,803
16,558
15,321
2,224
3,700

% Change
10%
10%
11%
2%
-5%

-100%
-19%
8%
13%
23%
1%
49%
-1%
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