	Apr-18	Apr-17	% Change	YTD 2018	YTD 2017	% Change
Total Passengers	296,253	268,573	10%	1,135,335	1,029,413	10%
Enplaned Passengers	146,823	131,953	11%	569,218	517,139	10%
Deplaned Passengers	149,430	136,620	9%	566,117	512,274	11%
Freight On	2,401,362	2,491,716	-4%	9,939,674	9,772,549	2%
Freight Off	3,316,575	3,545,050	-6%	13,656,990	14,324,793	-5%
Mail On	0	1	-100%	0	27,094	-100%
Mail Off	18,538	78,253	-76%	212,216	263,127	-19%
Landings	2,219	1,993	11%	8,582	7,968	8%
Tower Operations	10,942	10,207	7%	42,756	37,803	13%
General Aviation Operations	5,217	4,535	15%	20,339	16,558	23%
Itinerant Airline	4,008	3,885	3%	15,417	15,321	1%
Air Taxi Operations	719	544	32%	3,320	2,224	49%
Military Operations	998	1,243	-20%	3,680	3,700	-1%